C
LO
S
E
T
 D
O
O
R
 H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
2026
USA
2 O R G I L LR E N I N
Closet Bypass Hardware/Accessories
         CLOSET BYPASS HARDWARE
Orgill SKU # LE Orgill Item # Description Renin Part # Johnson
Part #
Coming Soon 7665706 Bypass Door Hardware & Track set
48" Steel 50lbs 2DR BP6611-04800-GL 1166G482
Coming Soon 3370277 Bypass Door Hardware & Track set
60" Steel 50lbs 2DR BP6611-06000-GL 1166G602
Coming Soon 1611284 Bypass Door Hardware & Track set
72" Steel 50lbs 2DR BP6611-07200-GL 1166G722
Coming Soon 5779558 Bypass Door Hardware & Track set
96" Steel 50lbs 4DR BP6611-09600-GL 1166G964
8116055 7854763 Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set
48" Aluminum J-Track 60lbs 2DR BP210K-04800-AL 2200482D
8116063 3550589 Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set
48" Aluminum J-Track 60lbs 2DR BP210K-06000-AL 2200602D
8116071 1800846 Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set
72" Aluminum J-Track 60lbs 2DR BP210K-07200-AL 2200722D
8116279 3105855 Bypass Door Hardware & Track set
48" BX Track Aluminum 200lbs 2DR BP831BB-04800-AL 138F482D
8116287 N/A Bypass Door Hardware & Track set
60" BX Track Aluminum 200lbs 2DR BP831BB-06000-AL 138F722D
8116295 3105863 Bypass Door Hardware & Track set
72" BX Track Aluminum 200lbs 2DR BP831BB-07200-AL 138F722D
8116303 N/A Bypass Door Hardware & Track set
96" BX Track Aluminum 200lbs 4DR BP831BB-09600-AL 138F722D
8116311 9992793 Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set
48" Aluminum J-Track 50lbs 2DR BP0022F-04800-AL 2200F481
8116329 8197782 Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set
60" Aluminum J-Track 50lbs 2DR BP0022F-06000-AL 2200F601
8116337 0033928 Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set
72" Aluminum J-Track 50lbs 2DR BP0022F-07200-AL 2200F721
8116345 3614047 Bypass Door Hardware & Track Set
96" Aluminum J-Track 50lbs 4DR BP0022F-09600-AL 2200F961
8116360 2368520 Wall mounted Sliding Door Hardware &
Track set 72" Aluminum 200lbs AW0162F-07200-ALBB 2610F721
8116774 2368561 Bypass Single Wheel Hanger
3/8" Offset 2PK HW8322P 2238PPK2

1"  (25mm)
36"  (914mm)
CL
1/16" (1.5mm)
1"  (25mm)
3/4"  (19mm)
1-3/16"  (30mm)
DOOR HEIGHT
+ 2"  (50mm)
IN1700FD - PG 1
New Style
2 Panel set
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONSPACKAGE INCLUDED COMPONENTS
Compatible with LE Johnson 1700 Series.
Orgill SKU# MFG. Part# Description UPC#
8116212 BF1700-03600-BW Bifold Door 36" Hardware Track Set 2 Panel Steel 40lbs 043044994973
8116220 BF1700-04800-BW Bifold Door 48" Hardware Track Set 4 Panel Steel 40lbs 043044994980
8116238 BF1700-06000-BW Bifold Door 60" Hardware Track Set 4 Panel Steel 40lbs 043044994997
8116246 BF1700-07200-BW Bifold Door 72" Hardware Track Set 4 Panel Steel 40lbs 043044995000
8116253 BF1700-09600-BW Bifold Door 96" Hardware Track Set 4 Panel Steel 40lbs 043044996069
Bifold Hardware steel track set includes all the hardware required
to install your bifold closet panels in 2 or 4 Panel configurations.
Sleek painted white track with carriers pre-installed and panel
hinges will ensure your panels slide effortlessly. Available in track